
FEDERACION CATALANA DE GOLF Fecha Listado: 02/03/2022
Hora Listado: 16:35:17

20 PRO-AM BENJAMÍ/ALEVÍ 2022
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

PRO_AM_2MB - Medalplay   (Recorrido: San Esteve) FECHA: 05/03/2022  CODIGO: CB2322PAM

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (01) 09:00 GALLARDO MORENO, CARLOS
GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL
PARELLADA LEACH, JAIME
LEACH LOPEZ, MARCOS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (02) 09:10 JIMENEZ ZAMORA, JOSE ANTONIO
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, HUGO
VILASECA BERENGUER, MAFALDA
ROMERO ROMERO, CANDELA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (03) 09:20 GINER NAVARRETE, IVO
BARRADO SANS, FELIX
MONTOLIO REYES, ADRIANA
CORRETJA DE MIGUEL, VALENTINA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (04) 09:30 HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI
VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, EYAL
RIVAS OSET, TONI_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (05) 09:40 ALCARAZ DIAZ, ANTONIO
VELAZQUEZ SEGUI, CARLA
MORENO MIQUEL, ROSA
MORENO MIQUEL, CELIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (06) 09:50 VIVAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
GIL URIBE, AARON
GILLEN MARTORI, GUSTAV
DOMENECH MATEO, BIEL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (07) 10:00 ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO
BUJ DEL SALVADOR, PAU
BUJ DEL SALVADOR, MARC
LAGE VILELLA, EDNA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (08) 10:10 HEDBERG BERTRAND, CAMILLA
ECHEVARRIA BALASCH, BERTA
RUBIO HERNANDEZ, CECILIA
NIETO MUÑOZ, CLAUDIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (09) 10:20 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
OLIVER SEVERIN, LEONARDO
DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO
HABABOU , ANIS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (10) 10:30 BECH CROSA, POL
CABRERA ZANET, POL
ALOS MARTINEZ, TXELL
MAURI PUIG, IRENE_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (11) 10:40 FUSTER ANGLADA, GEMMA
BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN, JAN
MDLULWA , KEALEBOGA
SERRA FLORIT, TITO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (12) 10:50 ALBINYANA BRIL, ALEX
GONZALEZ MACIAS, ALVARO
FOULQUIE MARTIN, CARLOS
MOLINS HERNANDEZ, RAMON_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 1 (13) 11:00 FARRERAS SARRI, ANTONIO
LAGE VILELLA, IONA
ABAD SALLAN, NUNILO
PRIETO FERRO, ONA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (14) 11:10 ITURMENDI RUIZ, CHEMA
ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA
SANCHEZ MERINO, JANA
CASTILLA COLOM, ARNAU_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (15) 11:20 ARRUTI BORDA, AMAYA
MANZANARES FERNANDEZ, TOMAS
ALBADALEJO LUGO, PAULA
MACIA GONZALEZ, NEUS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (16) 11:30 RIBERA DURALL, VICTOR
MIRO MATAS, ARNAU
KURAMSHIN , DANIEL
VENTURA HIDALGO, RENE_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (17) 11:40 GALLARDO MORENO, CARLOS
MUR LOPEZ, LEA
MORGADES PARELLADA, BORJA
LE MONNIER FERNANDEZ, MAX_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (18) 11:50 JIMENEZ ZAMORA, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTIN MENGUAL, JOE
VALLES HAUSMANN, JORGE
CASAS NEPOMUCENO, JAIME_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (19) 12:00 GINER NAVARRETE, IVO
ROS BADIA, MARIA
MARTINEZ CUCCO, ONA
GINER ORTIZ, CLOE_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (20) 12:10 HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI
TORRENTS ROVIRA, ALEIX
MARTINEZ PAWLOFF, JOAQUIN
RAMOS SANCHEZ, ENOL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (21) 12:20 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO
GRIFFITHS-JONES DREAND, MATEU
OROMI PAQUET, LOUIS
OROMI PAQUET, NIL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (22) 12:30 VIVAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
GORDILLO FINESTRA, MARIA
GUNGOR , MERT
DE LA FUENTE TUBELLA, ANNA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (23) 12:40 ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO
BOIRA LOPEZ, GUILLEM
CALVET CASTELLO, GIFRE
PUIGDEMASA CAMI, VITO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (24) 12:50 HEDBERG BERTRAND, CAMILLA
DE CARALT ASTRUELLS, TOMAS
CARBONELL DE CARALT, TOMAS
RUBIO HERNANDEZ, GABRIEL_______________________________________________________________________________
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ABAD SALLAN, NUNILO 1 11:00
ALBADALEJO LUGO, PAULA 1 11:20
ALBINYANA BRIL, ALEX 1 10:50
ALCARAZ DIAZ, ANTONIO 1 09:40
ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 1 12:20
ALOS MARTINEZ, TXELL 1 10:30
ARRUTI BORDA, AMAYA 1 11:20
BARRADO SANS, FELIX 1 09:20
BECH CROSA, POL 1 10:30
BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN, JAN 1 10:40
BOIRA LOPEZ, GUILLEM 1 12:40
BUJ DEL SALVADOR, MARC 1 10:00
BUJ DEL SALVADOR, PAU 1 10:00
CABRERA ZANET, POL 1 10:30
CALVET CASTELLO, GIFRE 1 12:40
CARBONELL DE CARALT, TOMAS 1 12:50
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, HUGO 1 09:10
CASAS NEPOMUCENO, JAIME 1 11:50
CASTILLA COLOM, ARNAU 1 11:10
CORRETJA DE MIGUEL, VALENTINA 1 09:20
DE CARALT ASTRUELLS, TOMAS 1 12:50
DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO 1 10:20
DE LA FUENTE TUBELLA, ANNA 1 12:30
DOMENECH MATEO, BIEL 1 09:50
ECHEVARRIA BALASCH, BERTA 1 10:10
ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO 1 10:00
ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO 1 12:40
FARRERAS SARRI, ANTONIO 1 11:00
FOULQUIE MARTIN, CARLOS 1 10:50
FUSTER ANGLADA, GEMMA 1 10:40
GALLARDO MORENO, CARLOS 1 11:40
GALLARDO MORENO, CARLOS 1 09:00
GIL URIBE, AARON 1 09:50
GILLEN MARTORI, GUSTAV 1 09:50
GINER NAVARRETE, IVO 1 12:00
GINER NAVARRETE, IVO 1 09:20
GINER ORTIZ, CLOE 1 12:00
GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL 1 09:00
GONZALEZ MACIAS, ALVARO 1 10:50
GORDILLO FINESTRA, MARIA 1 12:30
GRIFFITHS-JONES DREAND, MATEU 1 12:20
GUNGOR , MERT 1 12:30
HABABOU , ANIS 1 10:20
HEDBERG BERTRAND, CAMILLA 1 12:50
HEDBERG BERTRAND, CAMILLA 1 10:10
HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI 1 09:30
HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI 1 12:10
ITURMENDI RUIZ, CHEMA 1 11:10
ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA 1 11:10
JIMENEZ ZAMORA, JOSE ANTONIO 1 09:10
JIMENEZ ZAMORA, JOSE ANTONIO 1 11:50
KURAMSHIN , DANIEL 1 11:30
LAGE VILELLA, EDNA 1 10:00
LAGE VILELLA, IONA 1 11:00
LE MONNIER FERNANDEZ, MAX 1 11:40
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LEACH LOPEZ, MARCOS 1 09:00
MACIA GONZALEZ, NEUS 1 11:20
MANZANARES FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 1 11:20
MARTIN MENGUAL, JOE 1 11:50
MARTINEZ CUCCO, ONA 1 12:00
MARTINEZ PAWLOFF, JOAQUIN 1 12:10
MAURI PUIG, IRENE 1 10:30
MDLULWA , KEALEBOGA 1 10:40
MIRO MATAS, ARNAU 1 11:30
MOLINS HERNANDEZ, RAMON 1 10:50
MONTOLIO REYES, ADRIANA 1 09:20
MORENO MIQUEL, CELIA 1 09:40
MORENO MIQUEL, ROSA 1 09:40
MORGADES PARELLADA, BORJA 1 11:40
MUR LOPEZ, LEA 1 11:40
NIETO MUÑOZ, CLAUDIA 1 10:10
OLIVER SEVERIN, LEONARDO 1 10:20
OROMI PAQUET, LOUIS 1 12:20
OROMI PAQUET, NIL 1 12:20
PARELLADA LEACH, JAIME 1 09:00
PRIETO FERRO, ONA 1 11:00
PUIGDEMASA CAMI, VITO 1 12:40
RAMOS SANCHEZ, ENOL 1 12:10
RIBERA DURALL, VICTOR 1 11:30
RIVAS OSET, TONI 1 09:30
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, EYAL 1 09:30
ROMERO ROMERO, CANDELA 1 09:10
ROS BADIA, MARIA 1 12:00
RUBIO HERNANDEZ, CECILIA 1 10:10
RUBIO HERNANDEZ, GABRIEL 1 12:50
SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 1 10:20
SANCHEZ MERINO, JANA 1 11:10
SERRA FLORIT, TITO 1 10:40
TORRENTS ROVIRA, ALEIX 1 12:10
VALLES HAUSMANN, JORGE 1 11:50
VELAZQUEZ SEGUI, CARLA 1 09:40
VENTURA HIDALGO, RENE 1 11:30
VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER 1 09:30
VILASECA BERENGUER, MAFALDA 1 09:10
VIVAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 1 12:30
VIVAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 1 09:50


